SPENDOR

PRIJSLIJST per april 2024

Aline | Already award winning small though amazing speakers

Al bookshelf including front panels

A2 floorstanding speaker including front panels
A4 floorstanding speaker including front panels
A7 floorstanding speaker including front panels
ACH center speaker (per stuk)

AC2 Center speaker (per stuk)

AW1 surround speaker

D line | Made for music designed for you

D7.2 floorstanding speaker
D9.2 floorstanding speaker
DCA Center speaker (per stuk)
DSH Wall speaker (per set)

CLASSIC line | The colour of Music

Classic 4/5 2 way sealed shelf mount | 31 * 17 * 19 cm
Classic 3/1 2 way reflex stand mount | 40 * 22 * 28 cm
Classic 2/3 2 way reflex stand mount | 55 * 28 * 33 cm
Classic 1/2 3 way reflex stand mount | toc

Classic 100 3 way reflex stand mount | 70 * 37 * 43 cm
Classic 100Ti 3 way reflex stand mount | 70 * 37 * 43 cm
Classic 200 3 way sealed floor standing | 109 * 37 * 52 cm
Classic 200Ti 3 way sealed floor standing | 109 * 37 * 52 cm

STAND CLASSIC line | The colour of Music
Stand Classic 4/5
Stand Classic 3/1
Stand Classic 2/3
Stand Classic 1/2

Stand Classic 100

Leverbare afwerking

Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White

Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White

Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White

Losse Grill A1, A2, A4 of A7 per set

Leverbare afwerking

Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White, Cherry
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White, Cherry
Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White, Cherry

Black, Walnut, Oak, Satin White, Cherry

Leverbare afwerking
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut
Cherry, Walnut

Cherry, Walnut
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Prijs per set
€ 1.970,00
€ 2.599,00
€ 3.599,00

€ 4.999,00

€ 1.250,00
€ 1.999,00
€ 2.250,00

€ 130,00

Prijs per set
€ 6.999,00
€ 12.500,00
€ 3.699,00

€ 4.999,00

Prijs per set
€ 2.399,00
€ 3.899,00
€ 5.499,00
€ 8.499,00
€ 12.999,00
€ 15.500,00
€ 24.999,00

€ 29.999,00

Prijs per set
€ 1.150,00
€ 1.399,00
€ 1.799,00
€ 2.050,00

€ 2.299,00



